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YEAR END (1098)

Select Year

2021

2021 End of Year Information

Tax and Interest Information
Mortgage Interest Received
Points Paid

Refund of Overpaid Interest
Mortgage Insurance Premium
Real Estate Taxes Paid

Principal Balance Information
Ending Principal

Principal Balance Applied
Negative Amortization
Assistance Amount

Escrow Information
Beginning Balance
Deposits

Property Taxes
Insurance

Other Disbursements
Ending Balance
Interest On Escrow Paid
Amount Withheld

https://www.arvestcentralmortgage.com/accounts/year-end-1098

$8,305.90
$0.00
$0.00
$602.55
$261.00

$438,766.95
$7,566.05
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$2,845.2]
$261.00
$602.55
$440.35
$1,541.31
$0.00
$0.00
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